
Table 35. Operators of Spanish Origin: 1987 and 1982 
[For classification of Spanish origin, see text. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text I 

All farms 

Geographic area 

STATE TOTAL 

Maine __________________________________________________________________ 1987 __ 
1982 __ 

COUNTIES. 1987 

Aroostook ____________________________________________________________________ _ 
All other counties _____________________________________________________________ _ 

'Data for 1982 exclude abnormal farms. 

Farms 

16 
10 

7 
9 

Table 36. Farms With Grazing Permits: 1987 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text I 

Land in fanms Farms by land in farms 

Geographic area 
Less than 100 to 260 to 500 to 

Farms Acres 100 acres 259 acres 499 acres 999 acres 

Maine _____________ 13 2706 3 5 5 -
Kennebec _________________ 3 590 - 2 1 -Waldo _____________________ 3 722 - 2 1 -
All other counties ___________ 7 1 394 3 1 3 -

1987 CENSUS OF AGRICULTURE-COUNTY DATA 

1,000 to 
1,999 acres 

-
-
-
-

Land in 
farms 

4676 
3 104 

(D) 
(D) 

2,000 acres 
or more 

-
-
-
-

Forest 
service 

2 

-
-
2 

Farms with sales of $10,000 or 
more' 

Farms 

9 
3 

6 
3 

Source of permits 

Taylor Indian 
grazing land 

2 -
- -
2 -- -

Land in 
fanms 

3862 
990 

(D) 
(D) 

Other 

9 

3 
1 
5 
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